Agenda ltem # /2

Date 075 /22
DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 30, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of September 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 5,915.50

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews \

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Hometown Roofing
Getzschman Heating
Window World of Omaha
John Brabec

City of North Bend
Thomas Krienert
Hooper Corp
Dee-Virg Inc.
Amanda Johnson
Baryl Brodd

Ryan Jacobi

Logan View School

TFotal

September Report
Dodge County Buiiding Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5105 McDuffee re-roof
Permit 5106 Schutt Geo-Thermal
Permit 5107 Walraven windows
Permit 5108 Addition to garage
Inspection Fees

Permit 5109 Front Porch
Inspection Fees

Zoning Permit 579 Grain Bin
Permit 5110 Machine Shed
Zaning Permit 580 Grain Bin
Permit 5111 New Home & Garage
Permit 5112 Add to School

VALUE

$22,008.29
$19,200.00
$3,422.00
$3,000.00

5000-7000

$50,000.00
100 - 120,000
$25,000.00

$250,000.00
$1,362,000.00

AMOUNT

$225.00
$190.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$115.00
$97.50
$50.00
$400.00
$50.00
$655.00
$3,883.00

5915.50



