Agenda Item	#	12a
Date	101	5/22

## DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

## JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

September 30, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of September 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$5,915.50

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

**Zoning Administrator** 

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

## September Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Hometown Roofing	Permit 5105 McDuffee re-roof	\$22,008.29	\$225.00
Getzschman Heating	Permit 5106 Schutt Geo-Thermal	\$19,200.00	\$190.00
Window World of Omaha	Permit 5107 Walraven windows	\$3,422.00	\$75.00
John Brabec	Permit 5108 Addition to garage	\$3,000.00	\$75.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$100.00
Thomas Krienert	Permit 5109 Front Porch	5000-7000	\$115.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$97.50
Dee-Virg Inc.	Zoning Permit 579 Grain Bin	\$50,000.00	\$50.00
Amanda Johnson	Permit 5110 Machine Shed	100 - 120,000	\$400.00
Daryl Brodd	Zoning Permit 580 Grain Bin	\$25,000.00	\$50.00
Ryan Jacobi	Permit 5111 New Home & Garage	\$250,000.00	\$655.00
Logan View School	Permit 5112 Add to School	\$1,362,000.00	\$3,883.00

Total 5915.50